VUID
1197361369
1199579020
1204641549
2137735192
1204138559
1122024265
1122064664
2215180208
2214610038
1098971014
1098971022
2195644974
1220021044
1099918455
1099843759
1101191300
2198416224
2164003785
1132467546
1128334446
2133944666
1100041689
2121665017
1098847172
2164416603
1100405760
1107047366
1100797649
2160727794
2166043913
1159131071
1098882781
1098932575
1098998531
1100695885
1101191424
1100169203
2211148480
2143058577
1098900855
1016870411
1077227202

Returned Ballot by Mail 10-25-24

Precinct Full Name

4150 AHMED, MONA KAMEL
4141 ALTMAN, JOANN SIMMONS
4141 BACON, MARCIA JEAN

4141 BARTLETT, MONA LOU

4001 BEST, NANCY NICKELL

4150 CHATTERIJEE, ARYA

4150 CHATTERIJEE, BAHNI

4141 DHANANI, AMINA

4141 DHANANI, IQBAL

4076 EASY, LEONARD D

4076 EASY, MILICENT

4150 EMETANJO, AUGUSTINA EJEME
4083 GANGULY, AVA RANI

4083 GOSWAMI, ANITA GANGULY
4083 GOSWAMI, ASIT BARAN
4076 JACOB, SAM

4076 JETT, WALTER L

4082 JIANG, JOELLE WEN

4001 KRAMER, REBECCA LYNNE
4095 LAKE, MAUREEN MAJOR
4083 LEESTMA, MARK FREDRIC
4141 LUNA, DENISE RUTH

4150 MABROUK, EZZAT IBRAHIM
4012 MARTINEZ, IRENE

4082 MCINTYRE, SHONA

4113 METTERS, LILLIEN

4154 NEWTON, GWENDOLYN FAY
4101 NGUYEN, HUONG THI

4095 NWACHUKWU, DONATUS DIKE
4025 OGBONNA, MICHAEL N
4002 PHILLIPS, EARL MACK JR
4073 POTH, FRANCES GAIL

4164 RANKIN, ANGELA TORTORELLA
4164 RANKIN, JOHN LUTHER
4026 ROGERS, ROLAND DENNIS
4076 SAM, ANYAMMA

4069 SCHEFFER, TIMOTHY LLOYD
4083 SLAUGHTER, MICHI TOMASINA
4074 SMITH, MICHAEL LANE
4074 SMITH, WINNIE LEE

4074 SPARKS, JUNE YVONNE
4067 STANLEY, PAULA KEVIL

Ballot Sent City

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND

GRAND PRAIRIE

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
ROSENBERG
RICHMOND
SUGAR LAND
RICHMOND
HOUSTON

RICHMOND
ROSENBERG
BEASLEY

RICHMOND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
SUGAR LAND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
ROSENBERG
ROSENBERG
ROSENBERG
RICHMOND

Return Date Ballot Status

10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED

10/25/2024 PENDING CURE

10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 RECEIVED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED
10/25/2024 ACCEPTED



